
November 09, 2024

1st Prue Thomas 3:18.59 (1) 3:47.46 (1) 2:32.96 (2) 2:27.10 (2)

2:26.50 (2)

2nd Sierra Stretton 3:31.80 (2) 3:55.95 (2) 2:32.66 (1) 2:16.46 (1) +0:06.96

2:22.70 (1)

1st Mandy Richards 3:11.25 (2) 4:02.46 (3) 2:39.34 (3) 2:28.20 (1)

2:35.15 (3)

2nd Karolyne Dunn 3:10.36 (1) 3:46.15 (1) 3:07.10 (4) 2:29.21 (2) +0:01.12

2:24.70 (1)

3rd Leah Kiviat 3:45.31 (3) 3:57.50 (2) 2:35.30 (1) 2:32.25 (3) +0:26.26

2:32.30 (2)

4th Megan Southwick 3:47.25 (4) 4:08.15 (4) 2:38.44 (2) 2:50.15 (4) +1:07.84

2:40.25 (4)

1st Michele Aebi 2:50.90 (1) 3:52.60 (2) 2:26.80 (2) 2:15.30 (1)

2:19.65 (2)

2nd Alice Baker 3:10.85 (3) 3:41.25 (1) 2:23.50 (1) 2:17.35 (2) +0:06.75

2:19.05 (1)

3rd Annie Garland 3:08.80 (2) 3:54.75 (5) 2:34.29 (3) 2:23.95 (3) +0:43.89

2:27.35 (4)

4th Shannon Higgs 3:19.39 (4) 3:53.10 (3) 2:35.70 (4) 2:28.41 (5) +0:57.89

2:26.54 (3)

5th Olivia Bird 3:25.81 (5) 3:54.25 (4) 2:36.70 (5) 2:28.20 (4) +1:09.36

2:29.65 (5)

6th Monique Williams 3:28.66 (6) 4:05.26 (6) 2:40.95 (6) 2:32.50 (6) +1:37.87

2:35.75 (6)

7th Missy Simpson 3:57.40 (7) 4:09.46 (7) 2:49.50 (7) 2:38.65 (7) +2:26.21

2:36.45 (7)

1st Kegan Ellmers 2:49.90 (1) 3:47.60 (3) 2:25.00 (1) 2:13.65 (1)

2:17.80 (1)

2nd Tayla Carson 3:06.51 (3) 3:47.35 (2) 2:29.95 (3) 2:21.51 (3) +0:30.31

2:18.94 (2)

3rd Sabrina McKenzie 3:03.86 (2) 3:49.59 (4) 2:35.71 (4) 2:16.90 (2) +0:32.21

2:20.10 (3)

4th Mia Cameron 3:37.35 (4) 3:40.30 (1) 2:27.50 (2) 2:33.36 (4) +1:11.81

2:27.25 (4)

5th Mie Riisom 3:55.91 (5) 3:59.35 (5) 2:37.16 (5) 2:37.10 (5) +2:04.96

2:29.39 (5)



November 09, 2024

6th Ellie Kerrisk 4:56.05 (6) 4:07.75 (6) 2:40.50 (6) 2:53.14 (6) +3:37.54

2:34.05 (6)

7th Emma Shuttle 5:30.65 (7) 4:11.75 (7) 2:42.65 (7) 3:11.26 (7) +4:46.01

2:43.65 (7)

1st Pippi Taylor 2:42.05 (1) 3:28.30 (1) 2:17.55 (1) 2:07.20 (1)

2:18.50 (2)

2nd Nina McIntosh 2:49.91 (2) 3:32.80 (2) 2:23.95 (3) 2:12.14 (2) +0:20.35

2:15.15 (1)

3rd Micah Barker 2:54.31 (3) 3:48.76 (4) 2:21.80 (2) 2:18.85 (3) +0:49.92

2:19.80 (3)

4th Sophie Vincent 3:09.85 (4) 3:41.70 (3) 2:25.95 (4) 2:22.65 (4) +1:09.59

2:23.04 (4)

5th Molly Nisbett 4:17.55 (6) 3:59.86 (5) 2:40.36 (5) 2:59.20 (6) +3:34.97

2:31.60 (5)

6th Bailey Martin 4:05.60 (5) 4:13.75 (6) 2:49.90 (6) 2:49.60 (5) +3:43.10

2:37.85 (6)

1st Maddi Harrop 2:51.51 (1) 3:35.55 (1) 2:19.66 (1) 2:10.36 (1)

2:12.11 (1)

2nd Lucy Vincent 2:55.95 (2) 3:49.11 (3) 2:24.44 (2) 2:17.65 (2) +0:42.36

2:24.40 (2)

3rd Chiara Horton 3:11.95 (3) 3:44.50 (2) 2:27.50 (3) 2:20.50 (3) +1:21.66

2:46.40 (5)

4th Isobel Roache 4:02.25 (5) 3:56.09 (4) 2:35.75 (4) 2:33.35 (4) +2:29.11

2:30.86 (3)

5th Tegan Stoddart 3:43.31 (4) 4:07.85 (5) 2:39.70 (5) 2:40.59 (5) +2:37.36

2:35.10 (4)

1st Sandy Vincent 2:58.55 (1) 3:43.06 (1) 2:30.25 (1) 2:12.46 (1)

2:21.05 (1)

2nd Mel Barker 3:37.95 (2) 4:05.55 (2) 2:37.64 (2) 2:40.30 (2) +1:48.07

2:32.00 (2)

3rd Chelsea Scanes 4:38.45 (3) 4:16.95 (3) 2:49.00 (3) 3:00.55 (3) +3:48.08

2:48.50 (3)

4th Ness Smith 4:53.85 (4) 4:40.50 (4) 3:00.00 (4) 3:06.45 (4) +4:51.78

2:56.35 (4)



November 09, 2024

1st Cass Parker 4:12.66 (1) 2:41.85 (1) 2:36.90 (1)

2nd Tamara Eggers 4:19.50 (3) 2:50.00 (3) 2:44.85 (2) +0:22.94

3rd Cassie King 4:16.64 (2) 2:49.40 (2) 2:52.40 (3) +0:27.03

4th Nic Ross 5:32.20 (5) 3:11.80 (4) 3:17.06 (4) +2:29.65

5th Sarah McGovern 5:28.15 (4) 3:18.79 (5) 3:20.20 (5) +2:35.73

6th Stacey Walden 6:15.11 (6) 3:32.49 (6) 4:15.45 (6) +4:31.64

1st Kim Tottenham 4:41.45 (1) 3:04.60 (1) 3:07.15 (1)

2nd Ang Whitlam 5:03.55 (2) 3:16.79 (2) 3:14.25 (2) +0:41.39

1st Lilia Pul 4:13.80 (1) 2:43.60 (1) 2:41.75 (1)

2nd Alex Loyale 4:16.71 (2) 2:47.60 (2) 2:43.10 (2) +0:08.26

3rd Frances Tilly 4:30.86 (3) 2:50.40 (3) 2:54.95 (3) +0:37.06

1st Holly Barclay 4:45.46 (1) 3:40.81 (2) 3:11.75 (1)

2nd Marieke Kruiswijk 5:16.96 (2) 3:16.40 (1) 3:20.35 (2) +0:15.69

3rd Sarah Roy 7:13.20 (3) 3:41.14 (3) 3:58.20 (3) +3:14.52

1st Gabriele Houghton 4:01.01 (1) 2:41.75 (2) 2:32.40 (1)

2nd Nova Williams 4:13.21 (2) 2:41.54 (1) 2:40.45 (4) +0:20.04

3rd Tosca Allen 4:17.66 (3) 2:43.65 (3) 2:41.04 (5) +0:27.19

4th Milly Rennie 4:19.00 (4) 2:50.80 (5) 2:36.10 (2) +0:30.74

5th Scarlett Finch 4:23.45 (5) 2:48.40 (4) 2:37.25 (3) +0:33.94

6th Esther Horton 4:40.75 (9) 2:53.04 (6) 2:47.50 (6) +1:06.13

7th Dylan Shea 4:32.45 (6) 2:57.00 (7) 2:57.70 (8) +1:11.99

8th Erin Stanyer 4:38.60 (8) 3:04.86 (8) 2:57.60 (7) +1:25.90

9th Lola Godden 4:38.50 (7) 3:21.15 (11) 3:04.11 (9) +1:48.60

10th Vera Essell Groot 4:58.00 (10) 3:10.65 (9) 3:11.65 (10) +2:05.14

11th Tessa Rennie 5:14.29 (11) 3:23.10 (12) 3:15.20 (11) +2:37.43

12th Lila Johnson 5:22.60 (13) 3:18.45 (10) 3:27.85 (13) +2:53.74

13th Georgia Hogarth 5:31.65 (14) 3:25.00 (13) 3:20.65 (12) +3:02.14

14th Emilia Rios-Koch 5:18.95 (12) 3:26.11 (14) 3:36.70 (14) +3:06.60

15th Cecilia Eldieb 6:28.70 (15) 3:41.84 (15) 4:47.60 (15) +5:42.98

1st Shanine Hermsen 4:10.25 (1) 2:41.30 (1) 2:37.45 (2)

2nd Sophie Bisdee 4:26.70 (2) 2:54.61 (3) 2:46.95 (3) +0:39.26

3rd Freya Hogarth 5:04.40 (6) 2:48.15 (2) 2:37.40 (1) +1:00.95



November 09, 2024

4th Rose Rennie 4:55.10 (3) 3:06.70 (4) 2:58.10 (4) +1:30.90

5th Daniella Essell 5:01.66 (5) 3:08.25 (5) 3:12.40 (6) +1:53.31

6th Kathryn Richards 4:59.61 (4) 3:16.90 (6) 3:10.70 (5) +1:58.21

7th Lina Rudge 5:14.31 (7) 3:24.60 (7) 3:20.56 (7) +2:30.47


